

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1876/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2006 in CMWP No. 19918/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

IQBAL NARAYAN SRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAND MOHAN DEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With SLP (C) No. 4686/2008

SLP (C) No. 23980/2007

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.C. Kharbandaa, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Shankar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Yashpal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter after four weeks.

In the meantime steps be taken to serve the unserved  
respondents.

[ Meenakshi ]  
Sr.P.A.

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master